
Private Lesson Instructors

(Updated Fall 2023)

Violin/Viola Teachers

Dr. Yuli Jiang 713-876-4367 yuli_j@yahoo.com

Mary Song 832-607-3799 maryviolinstudio@yahoo.com

Dr. Chris Williams (email preferred) 931-267-1269 ccwilliams21@gmail.com

Kevin Hwang (also Viola) 832-971-8163 hwang.kevin.j@gmail.com

Barbara Jones 832-868-0739 viobpump@gmail.com

Yin Liu 510-439-6296 melody1351@hotmail.com

Viola Teachers

Teresa Han 713-838-5641 hanje1996@yahoo.com

Rebecca Tompkins (currently full studio) 281-717-4907 violaonfire@gmail.com

Cello Teachers

Andrew Cavazos 713-320-1928 cavazoscello@gmail.com

Cindy Fu 832-782-3668 fuxin70@yahoo.com

Phillip Kim 832-978-7819 phillipkim0321@gmail.com

Jessica Liu 415-666-6113 cello.0113@hotmail.com

Mollie McCrea 281-627-2238 cellomem@gmail.com

Patrick Moore (Jersey Village area) 713-444-3392 patrick@moorecello.com

Artan Zhuri 713-204-9292 artanzhuri@hotmail.com

Ellie Herrera (Houston Area Only) 713-824-7890 ellietherrera@gmail.com

Mayara Velasquez (prefers FYO) 601-447-6274 maycella@hotmail.com

String Bass Teachers

Sabrina Behrens (full studio) 281-633-6300 studiobass35@comcast.net

Natalie Linares 713-454-3384 natalinares@gmail.com

Andy Moritz (prefers texts) 832-483-5692 andy@thebassstudio.com

Tian Yang Liu tianyangbass@hotmail.com

Emory Daniel (no FYO/limited spots) 404-372-8021 emorydanielmusic@gmail.com

Local Private Lesson Music Schools

Paganini School of Music 281-769-3609 www.paganinischool.com

Vivace International School of Music 713-882-2169 www.vivacemusic.org

Katy Violin Shop 281-755-4169 www.katyviolinshop.com

H&J Professional Violin Studio 213-880-6032 hjprofessionalviolinstudio.com
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